COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Lisa Coons, Ed.D. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Superintendent of Public Instruction P.O. BOX 2120
RICHMOND, VA 23218-2120

Early Childhood Advisory Committee
September 12, 2024

Agenda

1. Full Advisory Committee Convenes
- Approval of May Minutes
- Introduction of ECAC Members

II.  Update: Virginia’s State of the State Summary
Jenna Conway, VDOE

III. ~ Update: Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education
Jenna Conway, VDOE

IV.  Update: General Procedures, Background Checks Regulation, and Fast Track Regulatory

Revisions to Stock Epinephrine
Jenna Conway, VDOE

V.  Presentation: Proposed Standards for Licensed Child Day Centers
Jenna Conway, VDOE

VI Review Public Comment
VII.  Adjournment

Next meeting date: November 21, 2024

Office: (804) 225-2057
Fax: (804) 371-2099

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM



