

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Lisa Coons, Ed.D.
Superintendent of Public Instruction

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION P.O. BOX 2120 RICHMOND, VA 23218-2120

Office: (804) 225-2057

Fax: (804) 371-2099

Early Childhood Advisory Committee September 12, 2024

Agenda

I.	Full Advisory Committee Convenes - Approval of May Minutes - Introduction of ECAC Members	1:00 PM
II.	Update: Virginia's State of the State Summary Jenna Conway, VDOE	1:20 PM
III.	Update: Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education Jenna Conway, VDOE	1:50 PM
IV.	Update: General Procedures, Background Checks Regulation, and Fast Track Regulatory Revisions to Stock Epinephrine Jenna Conway, VDOE	2:00 PM
V.	Presentation: Proposed Standards for Licensed Child Day Centers Jenna Conway, VDOE	2:15 PM
VI.	Review Public Comment	2:50 PM
VII.	Adjournment	3:00 PM

Next meeting date: November 21, 2024